Ekran Kartlari

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

87,40 USD

89,70 USD

92,00 USD

92,00 USD

202,40

usb

212,75
usb



